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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

1 477 D'ESTE Thomas PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT M 2003 JM 16:40.1
2 564 BARIZZA Filippo BL010 ATL. DOLOMITI BELLUNO M 1981 SM40 16:46.3
3 489 PETRIN Nicolo' VE535 TORNADO M 1993 SM 17:13.4
4 549 FONTANELLA Igor VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 1985 SM35 17:30.8
5 545 ZENNARO Stefano VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 1980 SM40 18:05.5
6 484 ZAMBON Pietro VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA M 2002 PM 18:08.4
7 463 DESIDERA Nicodemo VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 2006 AM 18:09.2
8 482 FAVARO Tommaso VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA M 2004 JM 18:39.2
9 547 DAL CORSO Christian VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1980 SM40 18:51.1

10 486 DORIA Tewodros VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2002 PM 19:01.3
11 543 DE STALES Andrea VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 1986 SM35 19:05.1
12 485 ZARDETTO Andrea VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA M 2004 JM 19:11.4
13 563 MENGO Matteo VE542 ASD BUNKER SPORT M 1981 SM40 19:12.9
14 481 ZANELLA Samuele VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 2002 PM 19:13.1
15 476 BENETTON Stefano PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT M 1990 SM 19:25.0
16 552 DOMINANTE Angelo VE499 MARATONETI ERACLEA M 1985 SM35 19:49.3
17 550 SCAGGIANTE Nelson VE486 ASD BARIZZA SPORT M 1985 SM35 19:53.6
18 546 BELLEMO Michele VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1973 SM45 19:57.4
19 541 DORIA Nicola PD204 RAIN RUNNERS M 1973 SM45 19:59.6
20 553 BASEI Fabio VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1978 SM40 20:01.9
21 551 CAVALLI Claudio VE488 VIGILI DEL FUOCO VENEZIA M 1974 SM45 20:02.2
22 542 PETENA' Nicola VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 1979 SM40 20:07.3
23 465 BETTIO Eddy VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA M 2005 AM 20:12.6
24 479 BUSETTO Riccardo VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 2002 PM 20:23.3
25 557 SCOMPARIN Stefano VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1977 SM45 20:35.8
26 480 PANIZZI Elia VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 1998 SM 20:59.1
27 544 LAZZARINI Raoul VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 1976 SM45 21:05.9
28 490 CILIA Vittorio VE542 ASD BUNKER SPORT M 2002 PM 21:16.3
29 561 FORMENTIN Andrea VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 1980 SM40 21:16.4
30 468 EBNER Francesco VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 2005 AM 21:19.8
31 560 BATTAGGIA Alberto VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 1973 SM45 21:25.8
32 554 BOATTO Andrea VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1975 SM45 21:43.1
33 548 SANTORO Francesco VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1976 SM45 22:06.5
34 559 BACCI Alberto VE528 ATLETICA SAN DONA'- ERACLEA M 1974 SM45 22:26.5
35 556 OSTANELLO Michele VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1977 SM45 22:54.7
36 466 GHIANI Samuele VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2006 AM 23:15.5
37 555 BOTOSSO Rudy VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1980 SM40 23:15.7
38 562 MASTANDREA Alessandro VE542 ASD BUNKER SPORT M 1982 SM40 23:38.8
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Allievi (AM) (4)
1 463 DESIDERA Nicodemo VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 2006 AM 18:09.2
2 465 BETTIO Eddy VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA M 2005 AM 20:12.6
3 468 EBNER Francesco VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 2005 AM 21:19.8
4 466 GHIANI Samuele VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2006 AM 23:15.5

Juniores M (JM) (3)
1 477 D'ESTE Thomas PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT M 2003 JM 16:40.1
2 482 FAVARO Tommaso VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA M 2004 JM 18:39.2
3 485 ZARDETTO Andrea VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA M 2004 JM 19:11.4

Promesse M (PM) (5)
1 484 ZAMBON Pietro VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA M 2002 PM 18:08.4
2 486 DORIA Tewodros VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 2002 PM 19:01.3
3 481 ZANELLA Samuele VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 2002 PM 19:13.1
4 479 BUSETTO Riccardo VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 2002 PM 20:23.3
5 490 CILIA Vittorio VE542 ASD BUNKER SPORT M 2002 PM 21:16.3

Seniores M (SM) (3)
1 489 PETRIN Nicolo' VE535 TORNADO M 1993 SM 17:13.4
2 476 BENETTON Stefano PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT M 1990 SM 19:25.0
3 480 PANIZZI Elia VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 1998 SM 20:59.1

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (4)
1 549 FONTANELLA Igor VE474 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA 1949 M 1985 SM35 17:30.8
2 543 DE STALES Andrea VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 1986 SM35 19:05.1
3 552 DOMINANTE Angelo VE499 MARATONETI ERACLEA M 1985 SM35 19:49.3
4 550 SCAGGIANTE Nelson VE486 ASD BARIZZA SPORT M 1985 SM35 19:53.6

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (9)
1 564 BARIZZA Filippo BL010 ATL. DOLOMITI BELLUNO M 1981 SM40 16:46.3
2 545 ZENNARO Stefano VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 1980 SM40 18:05.5
3 547 DAL CORSO Christian VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1980 SM40 18:51.1
4 563 MENGO Matteo VE542 ASD BUNKER SPORT M 1981 SM40 19:12.9
5 553 BASEI Fabio VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1978 SM40 20:01.9
6 542 PETENA' Nicola VE464 ATL.AUDACE NOALE M 1979 SM40 20:07.3
7 561 FORMENTIN Andrea VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 1980 SM40 21:16.4
8 555 BOTOSSO Rudy VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1980 SM40 23:15.7
9 562 MASTANDREA Alessandro VE542 ASD BUNKER SPORT M 1982 SM40 23:38.8

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (10)
1 546 BELLEMO Michele VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1973 SM45 19:57.4
2 541 DORIA Nicola PD204 RAIN RUNNERS M 1973 SM45 19:59.6
3 551 CAVALLI Claudio VE488 VIGILI DEL FUOCO VENEZIA M 1974 SM45 20:02.2
4 557 SCOMPARIN Stefano VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1977 SM45 20:35.8
5 544 LAZZARINI Raoul VE470 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO M 1976 SM45 21:05.9
6 560 BATTAGGIA Alberto VE532 ATLETICA ALBORE MARTELLAGO M 1973 SM45 21:25.8
7 554 BOATTO Andrea VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1975 SM45 21:43.1
8 548 SANTORO Francesco VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA M 1976 SM45 22:06.5
9 559 BACCI Alberto VE528 ATLETICA SAN DONA'- ERACLEA M 1974 SM45 22:26.5

10 556 OSTANELLO Michele VE516 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE M 1977 SM45 22:54.7


